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(nurses only)
NE3 Lisa Parrino,RN 3303 NW 83rd. ST. Gainesville,FL 32606 Iparrino@arcalachua.org 352-334-4060 ext. 117 |RN1281702 7/31/2022 NE3-003-TV NO YES NO
NE3 Stacie Drago, LPN 3303 NW 83rd. ST. Gainesville, FL 32606 sadrago@arcalachua.org 352-334-4060 ext. 117 [PN5214687 7/31/2023 NE3-004-TV NO YES NO Covers entire NE region
NE3 Carolyn V. Lightner,RN,MSN, 2510 SE 15 th St. Gainesville, FL 32609 clcddn@aol.com 352-727-0271 APRN1655002 4/30/2022 NE3-006-TV YES YES YES
NE3  [Amanda Vinson, RN 1029 NE 22 nd Ave. Gainesville, FL 32609 |avinson32608@yahoo.com 352-278-6621  |RN2064492 4/30/2022 NE3-007-V NO NO NO Basic Medication Administration-VALIDATION ONLY
spottedfilly3@centurylink.net; 904-796-0332 VES NO NO Basic Medication Administration and Prescbribed
NE3 Pamela Glisson, RN P.0.Box 71 Graham, FL 32042 butterchick1@amail.com RN1843732 4/30/2023 NE3-011-TV Enteral Formula A ration-VALIDATION ONLY
NE3 Nichole Blake-Little, RN 2578 Limerick Circle Grand Island,FL. 32735 nikkilittle23@gmail.com 352-870-3439 RN9384476 4/30/2022 NE3-014-V NO NO NO Basic Medication Administration-VALIDATION ONLY
NE3 Felicia Sims, RN 1301 SE 24 th Place Gainesville,FL 32641 felicia-sims@att.net 352-214-6485 RN9334191 4/30/2023 NE3-018-TV YES YES YES
NE3 Latoya Diaz, RN 909 SW 243 rd Terrace Newberry , FL 32669 tendercaregrouphome6@gmail.com 352-474-1891 RN9322582 7/31/2022 NE3-019TV YES YES NO
NE3 Mae Griner, RN 2118 NE 15 th. Terrace Gainesville,FL. 32609 mbgriner@att.net 352-665-2955 RN2053802 4/30/2023 NE3-020-TV YES YES YES
Basic Medication Administration and Prescbribed
NE3 |Dawn Lavonne Harris, RN 2715 NW 50th Place Gainesville, FL. 32605  |nurse@excelsishealthlic.com 352-494-6055  |RNg217064 4/30/2024 NE3-021-TV YES YES YES Enteral Formula Administration-VALIDATION ONLY
NE3 Betty Jean Peck, RN P.0O. Box 279 Melrose, FL 32666 bettymeyer7@gmail.com 904-742-4358 RN711932 7/31/2022 NE3-025-TV YES YES YES
NE3 Tammaliah Williams 116 Belmont Drive, Palatka, FL 32177 Tammaliah@hotmail.com 386-546-1567 RN9484413 4/30/2023 NE3-027-TV NO YES NO
NE3 Jillisa Carter RN 1255 SW 242nd Terrace Newberry , FL 32669 jillisa.carter@yahoo.com 754-242-2548 RN9369274 4/30/2023 NE3-032-TV YES YES YES
NE3 Briana Wilson RN 11531 NE 83rd Place Bronson, FL. 32621 brianawilson03@gmail.com 352-214-8993 RN9555172 7/31/2022 NE3-033-TV NO YES NO
NE3 Latissa Hill RN 4406 Black Forest Way Gainesville, FL. 32605 tissah30@gmail.com 352-215-9366 RN9450708 7/31/2022 NE3-034-TV YES YES YES
Covers and ing A Basi icati ini ion and
M=) Sue Duvall 1000 SW 16th ave Gainesville, FL. 32601 fishingfool5620@yahoo.com 352-575-5402 RN9185044 4/30/2023 NE3-035-V YES NO NO Enteral Formula VALIDATION ONLY
NE3 Deshala Frazier RN 6125 East US Highway 90 Lee, FL. 32059 deshala27@gmail.com 850-869-9474 RN9303538 4/30/2023 NE3-036-V NO NO NO Basic Medication Administration-VALIDATION ONLY
NE4  |Deborah Norris, RN 8927 Green Leaf Road Jacksonville 32208  [norris09@gmail.com 904-881-2785 RN1186912 4/30/2022 NE4-007-V NO NO NO Basic Medication Administration-VALIDATION ONLY
NE4 Sally Stone, RN 1234 Fruit Road North Fruit Cove 32259 Sallystone13@earthlink.net 904-287-1955 RN940922 4/30/2023 NE4-011-TV NO YES NO
NE4 Jamie McElroy 2101 Arc Drive St. Augustine 32084 jmcelroy@ARCSJ.org 904-669-5897 RN9269311 4/30/2023 NE4-023-TV NO YES NO
NE4 Mary Davis Johnson 9438 Arbor Oak Lane Jacksonville, FL. 32208 mary.ceo@yahoo.com 904-303-3193 RN2974502 4/30/2023 NE4-027-TV NO YES NO
NE4 Kathleen Summa, RN 14 Seminole Ave Palm Coast FI 32137 ksumma32@gmail.com 904-699-3284 RN9211740 4/30/2023 NE4-029-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Trinda Berl, RN 214 Chandler Dr. St. Johns 32259 trindaberl@bascainc.org 904-624-2751 RN9421367 4/30/2023 NE4-034-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Zendra Hansley, RN 47 Auburn Oaks Rd West Jacksonville 32218 zendralhansley@gmail.com 904-707-4175 RN9444768 7/31/2022 NE4-036-TV YES YES YES
NE4 [Carllisa Williams, RN 856 Poydros Lane, West Jacksonville 32218  |carllisawms@yahoo.com 904-502-4851 RN9438927 4/30/2022 NE4-037-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Sharyl D Johnson 389 King Street Jacksonville, FL. 32204 sharyliohnson@bellsouth.net 904-504-0257 PN5155103 7/31/2023 NE4-045-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Chanda Bennett 10619 Wild Azalea Court Jacksonville, FL. 32221 chandaB55@gmail.com. 904-382-8709 PN5185068 7/31/2023 NE4-049-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Cierra Carter 532 Stowe Ave Orange Park, FL. 32073 cartce1@yahoo.com 904-239-2560 PN5239907 7/31/2022 NE4-060-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Kimberly Sapp 6051 Deer Creek Lane Macclenny, FL. 32063 SerenityatTwinLakes.gmail@com 904-259-1155 RN9431034 4/30/2023 NE4-077-TV YES YES YES Trains for Alachua ARC Only
NE4 Gwendolyn Spong 13 Boulder Rock Way St. Augustine, FI. 32092 gspong@aa2004.com 904-824-4391 x203 [RN9350043 7/31/2022 NE4-078-TV NO YES NO
NE4 Amber Ellison 106 Evergreen Ave St. Augustine, FI. 32084 aellison@aa2004.com 386-517-3889 PN5246539 7/31/2023 NE4-079-TV NO YES NO
NE4 Angelia Kallen 12927 Highland Gate Dr Jacksonville, FL. 32224 nurse_at law@yahoo.com 386-846-3551 RN9182019 4/30/2023 NE4-080-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Latosha Tomlinson 4900 Caraway St Middleburg, FL. 32018 toshatomlinson@basca.org 904-510-7052 PN5199679 7/31/2023 NE4-081-TV NO YES NO Covers entire NE region
NE4 Whitney Mills 13366 Ocean Mist Dr Jacksonville FL. 32258 millswhitney2@amail.com 904-553-4862 PN5227127 7/31/2023 NE4-082-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Donna Beattie 1209 Westover Dr Palatka FL. 32177 donnablpn2017@gmail.com 386-325-2249 PN5233365 7/31/2023 NE4-083-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Isha Lester 3284 Roger Ave Jacksonville FL. 32208 isha.lester@gmail.com 904-629-5048 RN9484592 4/30/2022 NE4-084-TV NO YES NO
NE4 Markedia Daniels 2482 Wylene St Jacksonville FL. 32214 providenceplacellc@gmail.com 904-466-9115 PN5213535 7/31/2023 NE4-085-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Edwards Ebony 1905 Promenade Way Unit 2400 Jacksonville FL. 32207 eblivi0@gmail.com 904-300-5619 RN9166815 4/30/2023 NE4-086-TV YES YES YES
NE4 |Lakita Smiley RN 345 Crystal Lake Dr St. Augustine FL. 32084  |lakita.smiley1 @gmail.com 904-599-60496 RN8483003 3/30/2023 NE4-087-TV YES YES YES
ashtonbryant@ymail.com;hcc@ange 850-321-9175/
NE4 | Ashton Bryant PN 9100 Regency Square Blvd North Jacksonville FL. 32211 |woodiaxorg 904-288-7259 ext 112 |PN5191076 713112023 NE4-088-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Susan Zumwalde RN 9100 Regency Square Blvd North Jacksonville FL. 32211 szumwalde@comcast.net 904-524-2621 RN9168567 4/30/2022 NE4-089-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Latasha Darden PO BOX 35006 Jacksonville FL. 32235 latasha.darden@people1homecare.c 904-729-0811 RN9333482 4/30/2023 NE4-090-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Brenda Simons 5602 Verbena Rd Jacksonville FL. 32209 brenda849874@gmail.com 904-962-3445 RN939036 7/31/2022 NE4-091-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Allison Thomas-Johnson 1073 Morning Stroll Lane Jacksonville FL. 32221 carewithcompassion6@gmail.com 904-307-3108 RN2904592 7/31/2022 NE4-092-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Brittany Griffin 4014 Gilmore St Jacksonville FL. 32205 brittanygriffin19@yahoo.com 904-600-1580 PN5235155 7/31/2023 NE4-093-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Cherelle Jones 25 North Market St Jacksonville FL. 32202 jonesrn2014@gmail.com 904-521-0875 RN9383703 4/30/2022 NE4-094-TV YES YES YES Covers entire NE region
NE4 Diane Forrestal 123 Dolphin Blvd E. Ponte Vedra Beach, FL. 32082 dforrestel@pinecastle.org 904-982-1575 RN3375832 7/31/2022 NE4-095-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Chelese Manning 509 N 14th St Fernandina Beach FL. 32034 chelesemanning@gmail.com 904-554-6391 RN9576328 4/30/2023 NE4-096-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Laneisha Byrd 9951 Atlantic Blvd Suite466 Jacksonville FL. 32225 info@soulsavercpr.com 904-760-1512 PN5211152 7/31/2023 NE4-097-TV YES YES YES
NE4 Yvette Williams 2102 West 16th Street Jacksonville FL. 32209 yvettelaseawilliams@yahoo.com 904-520-0394 PN5206352 7/131/2023 NE4-098-TV NO YES NO
NE12 |Tammy Sasser RN,BSN 16 Renfro Lane Palm Coast,FL. 32164 sassert1021@gmail.com 850-865-8529 RN9179957 4/30/2023 NW1-009-TV YES YES YES
NE12 [Rosemarys. Drummond, RN 10 Pritchard Drive Palm Coast, FL 32164 rdrummond19@gmail.com 407-620-5476 RN2503852 4/30/2022 NE12-003-TV YES YES YES




NE12 |l.June Miller, RN 4016 Saxon Dr New Smyrna Beach,FL. 32169 dutchess55@aol.com 386-426-8752 RN3179372 7/31/2022 NE12-007-TV YES YES YES Basic Medication Administration-VALIDATION ONLY
NE12 Susan Szekely LPN 3395 Grand Ave PO Box 220036 Glenwood,FL. 32722 sszekely@duvallhomes.org 386-734-2874x117  |PN665501 7/31/2023 NE12-008-V NO NO NO

NE12 [Jane Merrick RN 14 Tipperary Lane Ormond Beach,FL. 32176 jam37@att.net 256-962-6969 RN1904862 7/31/2022 NE12-009-TV YES YES YES

NE12 [Tracy Copeland-Gray 555 W Granada Blvd Ormond Beach,FL. 32174 healthcare.solution.serviceslic@gmai 386-275-6781 RN9268347 4/30/2023 NE12-010-TV YES YES YES

NE12 _[Laurene McDonnell PN 520 Palm Coast Pkwy SW Ste 103 Palm Coast, FL. 32137 [Imcdonnell@echofl.com 386-225-4940 x103  |PN5147133 7/31/2023 NE12-011-TV YES YES YES

NE12  [Lurine Laffrey LPN 3167 Wood Rose Way Deltona, FL. 32725 |lori.laffrey@outlook.com 407-417-0159 PN1249151 7/31/2023 NE12-012-TV YES YES YES

NE12 [Jenelle Borneisen LPN 1025 So Beach St #113 Daytona Beach, FL. 32114 jenelleborneisen@gmail.com 570-926-4659 PN5241684 7/31/2023 NE12-013-TV NO YES NO

NE12 Kimberly Miller 325 N. Frederick Ave Daytona Beach, FL. 32114 kmiller@suncoastnewoptions.com 614-314-8439 RN9490037 4/30/2024 NE12-014-TV YES YES YES

NE12 [Sakina Cooper 425 Wilson Avenue Daytona Beach, FL. 32114 sakinacooper@gmail.com 386-453-0986 PN5221798 7/31/2023 NE12-015-TV YES YES YES

NE12 Toni Rpicka 97 Farragut Drive Palm Coast, FL. 32137 trapicka@echofl.com 386-931-7380 RN9308699 4/30/2022 NE12-016-TV YES YES YES




